LN USITUNIUNATS

31U
U

JUNAN

JUNAN

I8YATUITULAZIUTIYANY
2IANITUSUITAIUFIUANUDITDN

UNOVILN TIWIPLNYTYS

JUNAN 374
10,337,700 10,337,700
10,337,700 10,337,700
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MAUIUUSESIUN U

31U
JU

UYAAINS
WuLau (Hhensiiies)
WuLau (Heusean)

JUANTIUGY
ARDULNY
A lvaoy
A JE0
Aassallng

AU
AREPRBIN

JULTUYANYU

Wugnnyuy

EIEY

uUsnIsnall

4,978,120
2,425,920
2,552,200
1,885,000
151,000
440,000
660,000
634,000
988,400
988,400
11,500
11,500

7,863,020

UMLNUED LA

A¥N5

396,000

0

396,000
65,000

30,000

35,000

0

0

0
0

461,000

UUSUITINUARY

2,600,520
0
2,600,520
1,185,000
375,000
610,000
145,000
55,000
352,500
352,500

0

0

4,138,020

mumuqums’tuuaz

nsnsvdaunielu

181,000
0
181,000
76,000
41,000
15,000
20,000
0

0

0

0

0

257,000

374

8,155,640
2,425,920
5,729,720
3,211,000
597,000
1,100,000
825,000
689,000
1,340,900
1,340,900
11,500
11,500

12,719,040
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LAUIUNITSNEIAUEIUN1eTY

U udasnuuazussimi

W . U195 it
g15190NY

UYARINT 230,000 0 230,000
Wuiau (Hhedsedn) 230,000 0 230,000

JuAiueu 231,000 30,000 261,000
ANNBULNU 56,000 0 56,000
A ldany 130,000 0 130,000
A13En) 45,000 30,000 75,000

33U 461,000 30,000 491,000



LANLSIUNITANEN

JU

UYAAINS
WuLiou (Heusean)
JUALHIUIY
ANMBULNU
CRINHER,
A Jan
GRERGRERNTIEGT

JULTUYANUU

Wuganyy

U uUss e

AunIsAnE

893,340

893,340

215,000

55,000

75,000

85,000

0

0

0

374 1,108,340

USLAUNDUIYLIEU

wazUszaudnun

682,000

682,000

946,000

0

573,000

365,000

8,000

720,000

720,000

2,348,000

LY

1,575,340
1,575,340
1,161,000
55,000
648,000
450,000
8,000
720,000
720,000

3,456,340
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LLN‘IJ\?’]‘L!EI"Iﬁ’]’iﬂJ%j‘U

31U
JU

IUYARANT

WuLiou (Heusean)
JUALHIUIY

ANMDULNU

CRINHER,

A Jan
JULTUYANUY

KuganyU

593

LHUIUSIAUEWATIZN

31U
U

JUALIUGUY
A lrany

EIEY

Qﬁuﬁ%ﬂ’]iﬂ’]ﬁ'ﬁmq%

WAZIUASTUE VDY
181,000

181,000

125,000

60,000

55,000

10,000

200,000

200,000

506,000

UEIFANITHIAY

LAYHIANEANLATIZI
20,000
20,000

20,000

374

181,000
181,000
125,000
60,000
55,000
10,000
200,000
200,000

506,000

LY

20,000
20,000

20,000
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BRUNULANSHAS YUY

1Y uARNvEyaay

W . 371
wazdslf)na
JUALTILIY 40,000 40,000
A ldany 40,000 40,000
593 40,000 40,000

WHUIUES 1A DU U I D Iy UL

U udndSULaEU

U . -
ﬂ‘l{lJﬂ’J’lﬁJL‘UﬂJLHJ\‘i 374
YUYY
UYARINT 636,240 636,240
WULADU (H1eUsean) 636,240 636,240
JUALTINIUY 131,000 131,000
ANNDULNU 36,000 36,000
A ldaoy 95,000 95,000

37 767,240 767,240



LAUITUATSANEUT TAIUSTIN LaZUUNUINIG

JU

JUANTINEY
CRINGER,
A Jan

JULTURANUU

RWuganyU

U UNNILLAL

YUNUINIT
60,000
10,000
50,000
0
0

3 60,000

UANFUIIRIUSTTH

Woadu
365,000
365,000
0
30,000
30,000

395,000

LY

425,000
375,000
50,000
30,000
30,000

455,000
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LLN‘IJ\?’]L!Q@I?I’]Wﬂ’ﬁ&ILLﬁZﬂ’]’iIEJﬁ']

U uUss e

- NUAENNTIULAL nunaaie 37
n151Y51

UYARINT 957,160 377,400 1,334,560
Wuioau (Hhedsedn) 957,160 377,400 1,334,560

JuAiueu 173,000 1,112,000 1,285,000
ANMDULNIY 63,000 10,000 73,000
A ldany 40,000 547,000 587,000
A13ER) 50,000 555,000 605,000
GRERGRERNTIEGT 20,000 0 20,000

UAMU 0 3,173,000 3,173,000
AfuLazdnoasns 0 3,173,000 3,173,000

374 1,130,160 4,662,400 5,792,560
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LLAUITUNTIILNWANT
U NUAWINAULAL
Nl NudadIuNIsYas _ 574
NINYINITIINUVIN
uAduIu 10,000 20,000 30,000
A ldany 10,000 20,000 30,000
593 10,000 20,000 30,000
WAUSIUN TN IS
U VU wiamsdssdn 39
UYARINT 558,120 558,120
Wudiou (Hhedsedn) 558,120 558,120
JUALTINIY 1,438,000 1,438,000
Aldany 238,000 238,000
A YA 250,000 250,000
GRERGREBNTIEGT 950,000 950,000

37 1,996,120 1,996,120



